
LOT 73
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

RODRIGUEZ JULIO & ROSARIO REVOCABLE TRUST/RODRIGUE
96004 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0073-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

02/07/2022 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

573,247
40,268

300,000
913,515
316,941
596,574

HX HB 50,722
545,852
913,515

0

887,849

2662/1368 8/22/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ ROSARIO & J

RODRIGUEZ JULIO & R

2303/1196 9/12/2019 WD Q I 01 620,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COYLE ANTHONY P & SUS

RODRIGUEZ ROSARIO &

2025
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B207402 SWIM POOL 0 02/01/2021

B1703669 NEW CONSTR 359,612 06/01/2017

2021HX Base Yr

96004 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,270 113.7948 179.80 587,946 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2934

BAS 2,934 100 2018 2,934 514,345

FGR 420 55 2018 231 40,496

FOP 120 30 2018 36 6,311

FOP 230 30 2018 69 12,096

3,704 3,270 573,247

BAS=[YR=2018] W18 FOP=[YR=2018] W18 S13 E15  U3 R3  N10$ S10
D3 L3  W15 N13  U3 L3  W8  D3 L3  S69 E5 FOP=[YR=2018] S6 E20
N6 W20$ E25 FGR=[YR=2018] S5 E20 N21 W20 S16$ N16 E20 N53$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 1,960

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 680.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,617

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 69.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 469

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 217.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 17,154

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 447.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 6,638

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2021 3 90 1,800

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 239.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2021 2021 3 96 7,342

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2021 3 96 288

40,268

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


